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1 7(1) Tindra Laukkanen 6,700 6,250 12,950
Södertälje Gymnastik o Sportförening 0,000/6,700/-0,00 0,000/6,250/-0,00

2 15(1) Katarina Constantinidou 7,366 5,200 12,566
Sol-Flickornas GF 0,000/7,366/-0,00 0,000/5,200/-0,00

3 10(1) Elina Sheremey 6,633 4,766 11,399
GF Uppsalaflickorna 0,000/6,633/-0,00 0,000/4,766/-0,00

4 4(1) Agnes Denise Persson 5,950 4,900 10,850
Sol-Flickornas GF 0,000/5,950/-0,00 0,000/4,900/-0,00

5 16(1) Josefine Engstrand 6,716 3,433 10,149
GF Uppsalaflickorna 0,000/6,716/-0,00 0,000/3,433/-0,00

6 11(1) Nova Ahlqvist 5,633 3,833 9,466
Höga Kusten Gymnastik Klubb 0,000/5,633/-0,00 0,000/3,833/-0,00

7 14(1) Thilde Berggren 5,033 4,311 9,344
Höga Kusten Gymnastik Klubb 0,000/5,033/-0,00 0,000/4,311/-0,00

8 3(1) Melanie Wennman 5,116 3,933 9,049
Örnsköldsviks Gymnastikklubb 0,000/5,116/-0,00 0,000/3,933/-0,00

9 5(1) Sofie Bonde 5,483 3,550 9,033
Höga Kusten Gymnastik Klubb 0,000/5,483/-0,00 0,000/3,550/-0,00

10 6(1) Nicole Marx Blom 3,700 4,800 8,500
GF Uppsalaflickorna 0,000/3,700/-0,00 0,000/4,800/-0,00

11 12(1) Anna Wiklund 4,366 3,883 8,249
Örnsköldsviks Gymnastikklubb 0,000/4,366/-0,00 0,000/3,883/-0,00

12 9(1) Emelie Burström 3,900 3,800 7,700
Örnsköldsviks Gymnastikklubb 0,000/3,900/-0,00 0,000/3,800/-0,00

13 2(1) Matilda Westin 5,583 2,016 7,599
Höga Kusten Gymnastik Klubb 0,000/5,583/-0,00 0,000/2,916/-0,90

14 8(1) Maja Schelin 4,550 2,866 7,416
Höga Kusten Gymnastik Klubb 0,000/4,550/-0,00 0,000/2,866/-0,00

15 17(1) Saga Nässlin 4,816 4,816
Örnsköldsviks Gymnastikklubb 0,000/4,816/-0,00

16 13(1) Engla Lindmark 4,283 4,283
Örnsköldsviks Gymnastikklubb 0,000/4,283/-0,00



1 15(1) Katarina Constantinidou 7,366 7,366
Sol-Flickornas GF

2 16(1) Josefine Engstrand 6,716 6,716
GF Uppsalaflickorna

3 7(1) Tindra Laukkanen 6,700 6,700
Södertälje Gymnastik o Sportförening

4 10(1) Elina Sheremey 6,633 6,633
GF Uppsalaflickorna

5 4(1) Agnes Denise Persson 5,950 5,950
Sol-Flickornas GF

6 11(1) Nova Ahlqvist 5,633 5,633
Höga Kusten Gymnastik Klubb

7 2(1) Matilda Westin 5,583 5,583
Höga Kusten Gymnastik Klubb

8 5(1) Sofie Bonde 5,483 5,483
Höga Kusten Gymnastik Klubb

9 3(1) Melanie Wennman 5,116 5,116
Örnsköldsviks Gymnastikklubb

10 14(1) Thilde Berggren 5,033 5,033
Höga Kusten Gymnastik Klubb

11 17(1) Saga Nässlin 4,816 4,816
Örnsköldsviks Gymnastikklubb

12 8(1) Maja Schelin 4,550 4,550
Höga Kusten Gymnastik Klubb

13 12(1) Anna Wiklund 4,366 4,366
Örnsköldsviks Gymnastikklubb

14 13(1) Engla Lindmark 4,283 4,283
Örnsköldsviks Gymnastikklubb

15 9(1) Emelie Burström 3,900 3,900
Örnsköldsviks Gymnastikklubb

16 6(1) Nicole Marx Blom 3,700 3,700
GF Uppsalaflickorna
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1 7(1) Tindra Laukkanen 6,250 6,250
Södertälje Gymnastik o Sportförening

2 15(1) Katarina Constantinidou 5,200 5,200
Sol-Flickornas GF

3 4(1) Agnes Denise Persson 4,900 4,900
Sol-Flickornas GF

4 6(1) Nicole Marx Blom 4,800 4,800
GF Uppsalaflickorna

5 10(1) Elina Sheremey 4,766 4,766
GF Uppsalaflickorna

6 14(1) Thilde Berggren 4,311 4,311
Höga Kusten Gymnastik Klubb

7 3(1) Melanie Wennman 3,933 3,933
Örnsköldsviks Gymnastikklubb

8 12(1) Anna Wiklund 3,883 3,883
Örnsköldsviks Gymnastikklubb

9 11(1) Nova Ahlqvist 3,833 3,833
Höga Kusten Gymnastik Klubb

10 9(1) Emelie Burström 3,800 3,800
Örnsköldsviks Gymnastikklubb

11 5(1) Sofie Bonde 3,550 3,550
Höga Kusten Gymnastik Klubb

12 16(1) Josefine Engstrand 3,433 3,433
GF Uppsalaflickorna

13 8(1) Maja Schelin 2,866 2,866
Höga Kusten Gymnastik Klubb

14 2(1) Matilda Westin 2,916 0,90 2,016
Höga Kusten Gymnastik Klubb

15 13(1) Engla Lindmark
Örnsköldsviks Gymnastikklubb

15 17(1) Saga Nässlin
Örnsköldsviks Gymnastikklubb
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